TABLEAU "' " (poruLaTion—NOM, RENSENEMENTS PERSONNELS, ETO.

B e, B S : h—-‘u-ml Ye. b 4

Kemisal return of living persons
Deseb-umrat dos viream par ‘,}

RESIPEXCE AXD PERSONAL DESCRIFTION.

- BETE . | £

Yoan of birth

|
2
3
4
$
-
7
8
9
w0
"nj
12
13 )
14
- 15
16
17
18

30l§!lsau=cus=auruassuuanuauu=!=

L]

2,

o o
Ik

sﬁfi

I. maat —

TSNS SSY SOSIESRN SR

X

2 °\§"\ afaimialais R R aiA af;c—J “| s

SRR YR

Y
~
" J

Ny

miv F * = 3 gk A S

3

s

Ng
-

.“'3:’\7'}"\ :1§"}

I'D..F

b by o

ot

CN ﬁ-.'—u'Q_‘-:

R EFE R F PR

:
H
bt ?

i
i

e o «NN (o

SR YTEN YO PYCTHOVSIE SV

CYHUIN PRy yrvy

R e R 2 n AN S0

PF“%‘*‘.:’%%@, e

T

§| swava
¥ .-ull‘.—
AR X : 3
Bl mwamemm  [Ca] - mme
.

gesastraacsppuRuR LSRN RRRNY

" o et W a2t
3 i e | Ly X Vi
i - b v

e e
RN R

BSEIEEZER

" —




